EP ES16-RSI (48)

(ES0948)

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Energy

Engine type
Transmission

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Battery

Driver's place

Equipment

Warranty

Dead weight (kg)

Note

EP
ES16-RSI (48)
1600

600

4800

2122

150

957

850

560

Triplex

1690

AC 3-phase
1,6+3kw
Tranistor control
230x70
Polyurethane
24/360ah

Driver platform

El-servo, initiallpft, frilaft,

1335incl b

New



